3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN

Ox6b34h39f4507e271a94d7b46c28a9e009427d454

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

0.00 USD

Rewanrd

Rewanrd

Reward

Reward

Rewanrd

Reward

Reward

Rewanrd

Reward

Reward

Transaction Id

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

BoneWin.com
shibvoucher.top
Seth.win
nftsafe.top
usdtbonus.onrg
dydx.win
shibatokens.re
usdtevent.net
BoneWin.com

shiba-bone.com

Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x6b34b39f4507e271a94d7b46c28a9e009427d454

Date & time

2024-05-05
15:34:45

2024-05-05
15:33:55

2024-05-05
15:29:15

2024-05-05
15:27:20

2024-03-13
16:02:05

2024-03-13
15:28:05

2024-03-01
09:07:40

2024-02-26
09:43:05

2024-01-08
21:53:30

Transaction Id

Oxeb6fe827dddc420hb81ced

2eee88d79f8072f730b7c3

29d846Ff5216e5ad509b52

0xdab52b272f02864ff27d

15f2cef38e5fb4b58130céh

9fa2f490da8555dal44eea

0x055829d4b48b219bd803

313c9b7656d609360a37b2

a7d57dc27653ed6d519cod

Ox0154f78fa2f401612ab3

e8ddbéb76d43aca8bbdc4s94

19d06f2ad88e0%9a6901abl

Ox4c62e719c8c969h183e3

2¢952e5¢c4e90793d004c9f

9580b1f5777a39865bcch?

0x49ae214t443497250dcf

e3al8ab6bh30f9f2e9f0760F

578d9b3a7t104e730d2d72

0x9150d2bb7e111134600c

097e9f1d64133914d38403

4aeb06a9f08h4bbf39f12a

0x2098a56da549b837acab

8858a4c068a57fb5e94202

c8135824c71fa481f8f8e0

Oxfb64e7d124dff09107f56

bec3d8f6f6c5f583a79dc?

354ef371e4bcb0507eatba

Amount

- 1 Reward at
usdtbonus.onrg

- 1 Reward at
S5eth.win

- 1 Reward at
shibabonus.ac

- 1 Reward at
usdtbonus.onrg

- 1 Reward at
nftsafe.top

- 1 Reward at
nftsafte.top

- 1 Reward at
shibvoucher.top

- 1 Reward at
shibatokens.re

- 1 Reward at
usdtevent.net

2/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe6fe827dddc420b81ce32eee88d79f8072f730b7c329d846ff5216e5ad509b52
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe6fe827dddc420b81ce32eee88d79f8072f730b7c329d846ff5216e5ad509b52
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe6fe827dddc420b81ce32eee88d79f8072f730b7c329d846ff5216e5ad509b52
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xda652b272f02864ff27d15f2cef38e5fb4b58130c69fa2f490da8555da044eea
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xda652b272f02864ff27d15f2cef38e5fb4b58130c69fa2f490da8555da044eea
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xda652b272f02864ff27d15f2cef38e5fb4b58130c69fa2f490da8555da044eea
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x055829d4b48b219bd803313c9b7656d609360a37b2a7d57dc27653ed6d519c0d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x055829d4b48b219bd803313c9b7656d609360a37b2a7d57dc27653ed6d519c0d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x055829d4b48b219bd803313c9b7656d609360a37b2a7d57dc27653ed6d519c0d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0154f78fa2f401612ab3e8dd6b76d43aca8b6dc49419d06f2ad88e09a6901ab1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0154f78fa2f401612ab3e8dd6b76d43aca8b6dc49419d06f2ad88e09a6901ab1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0154f78fa2f401612ab3e8dd6b76d43aca8b6dc49419d06f2ad88e09a6901ab1
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4c62e719c8c969b183e32c952e5c4e90793d004c9f9580b1f5777a39865bccb7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4c62e719c8c969b183e32c952e5c4e90793d004c9f9580b1f5777a39865bccb7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4c62e719c8c969b183e32c952e5c4e90793d004c9f9580b1f5777a39865bccb7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49ae214f443497250dcfe3a18a6b30f9f2e9f0760f578d9b3a7f104e730d2d72
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49ae214f443497250dcfe3a18a6b30f9f2e9f0760f578d9b3a7f104e730d2d72
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x49ae214f443497250dcfe3a18a6b30f9f2e9f0760f578d9b3a7f104e730d2d72
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9150d2bb7e111134600c097e9f1d64f33914d384034aeb06a9f08b4bbf39f12a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9150d2bb7e111134600c097e9f1d64f33914d384034aeb06a9f08b4bbf39f12a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9150d2bb7e111134600c097e9f1d64f33914d384034aeb06a9f08b4bbf39f12a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2098a56da549b837acab8858a4c068a57fb5e94202c8135824c71fa481f8f8e0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2098a56da549b837acab8858a4c068a57fb5e94202c8135824c71fa481f8f8e0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x2098a56da549b837acab8858a4c068a57fb5e94202c8135824c71fa481f8f8e0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf64e7d124dff09107f56bec3d8f6f6c5f583a79dc7354ef371e4bc60507eaf6a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf64e7d124dff09107f56bec3d8f6f6c5f583a79dc7354ef371e4bc60507eaf6a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xf64e7d124dff09107f56bec3d8f6f6c5f583a79dc7354ef371e4bc60507eaf6a

10

11

12

13

14

Date & time

2023-12-27
00:09:50

2023-12-26
23:50:40

2023-12-19
23:39:15

2023-11-24
10:54:00

2023-11-18
10:09:45

Transaction Id

Ox63a636c29ddeb8bc4b3?2

522h33ab4d6f612bae717d

fedc2a965131371a671cdb

Oxfcl134b9f587783%ef9d

1b4a3f0652ebcf040a8068

97c5f0e2c9cedB7f14e137

Oxeb61d81ceB6186Ff13cadld

725639c82ab984c31f5447

d45bd2a94946291af93289

0x063202a5c3f20d21830a

1885e0d879d05f5a64a330

36e1eb84cd501b839b6545

0x80a2a91548bd99d26e95

0edf883de89c76Ff77feelb

eat78bdd8e78a40514e0b0

Amount

- 1 Reward at
shiba-bone.com

- 1 Reward at
shiba-bone.com

- 1 Reward at
dydx.win

- 1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

- 1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

3/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x63a636c29dde68bc4b32522b33ab4d6f612bae717dfedc2a965131371a671cdb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x63a636c29dde68bc4b32522b33ab4d6f612bae717dfedc2a965131371a671cdb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x63a636c29dde68bc4b32522b33ab4d6f612bae717dfedc2a965131371a671cdb
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfc1134b9f5877839ef9d1b4a3f0652ebcf040a806897c5f0e2c9ced07f14e137
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfc1134b9f5877839ef9d1b4a3f0652ebcf040a806897c5f0e2c9ced07f14e137
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfc1134b9f5877839ef9d1b4a3f0652ebcf040a806897c5f0e2c9ced07f14e137
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe61d81ce06186f13cad0725639c82ab984c31f5447d45bd2a94946291af93289
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe61d81ce06186f13cad0725639c82ab984c31f5447d45bd2a94946291af93289
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe61d81ce06186f13cad0725639c82ab984c31f5447d45bd2a94946291af93289
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x063202a5c3f20d21830a1885e0d879d05f5a64a33036e1eb84cd501b839b6545
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x063202a5c3f20d21830a1885e0d879d05f5a64a33036e1eb84cd501b839b6545
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x063202a5c3f20d21830a1885e0d879d05f5a64a33036e1eb84cd501b839b6545
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x80a2a91548bd99d26e950edf883de89c76f77fee3beaf78bdd8e78a40514e0b0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x80a2a91548bd99d26e950edf883de89c76f77fee3beaf78bdd8e78a40514e0b0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x80a2a91548bd99d26e950edf883de89c76f77fee3beaf78bdd8e78a40514e0b0

